We are proud to be championing British farmers & producing fresh food sustainably

Mozzarella Sticks
Spiced plum chutney (v)

Burger Sliders

Mini cheeseburger sliders (GFA)

Black Pudding Sausage Rolls
Piccalilli

Somerset Camembert
Toasted Campaillou bread, plum chutney (v)

Egg and Mayonnaise (v)

Ham and Pickled Jam

Triple cooked chips
(VG) (GFA)

Potato Salad
(V)

Mini chocolate brownie
Cream (V)

CHEQUERS

WALTON-ON-TIIE-IIILL

SHARING BOARDS MENU

10 items per board

€165 Truffle Honey Pork Belly Bites
Sesame seeds, fresh chilli (GF)
£45 Wild Mushrooms
crispy toasted bread, onion chutney (v) (GFA)
£32 Black Pudding Scotch Eggs
£21
SANDWICHES
4 per board on brown/white
£14.5 Coronation Chicken
£19.5 Cheese and Tomato (v)
SHARING BOWLS
serve 10 people
£16 Mixed salad bowl
(VG) (GF)
£14
SWEET BITES
10 items per board
£10.5 Mini Sticky Toffee Pudding

Toffee sauce (V) (GFA)

e rder - e & drinks. case infor o 1 of s T o . -1 AN
BCfOP( you or dU )’OLU fOOd & d?ll’ll’\’.\, plcax 17’lf07 ma munbu Of .\f&lﬂ 1f )rOLI. ]’Ia‘U( afood all(’r@} or H’l[OanVl(,(’.

Tables of 4 or more are subject to a discretionary service charge of 12.5%.

An adult’s daily recommended allowance is 2000 keal.
Fish may contain small bones; game may contain shot.
All weights & measures are accurate before being cooked.

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan, (VGA) Vegan option available (GF) Gluten Free (GFA) Gluten Free option Available

£22.5

£12

£14

£25

£135

£12

£10.5





