

We are proud to be championing British farmers & producing fresh food sustainably

SHARING BOARDS MENU

10 items per board

Mozzarella Sticks Spiced plum chutney (v)	£16.5	Truffle Honey Pork Belly Bites Sesame seeds, fresh chilli (GF)	£22.5
Burger Sliders Mini cheeseburger sliders (GFA)	£45	Wild Mushrooms crispy toasted bread, onion chutney (v) (GFA)	£12
Black Pudding Sausage Rolls Piccalilli	£32	Black Pudding Scotch Eggs	£14
Somerset Camembert Toasted Campaillou bread, plum chutney (v)	£21		
SANDWICHES 4 per board on brown/white			
Egg and Mayonnaise (v)	£14.5	Coronation Chicken	£25
Ham and Pickled Jam	£19.5	Cheese and Tomato (v)	£13.5
SHARING BOWLS serve 10 people			
Triple cooked chips (VG) (GFA)	£16	Mixed salad bowl	£12
Potato Salad (V)	£14		
SWEET BITES 10 items per board			
Mini chocolate brownie Cream (V)	£10.5	Mini Sticky Toffee Pudding Toffee sauce (V) (GFA)	£10.5